Regular High in Trial
Sunday - Trial 2

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

416 Lynn Bauer Open B Twincreek's Treasure Hunter 199.5
418 Nancy Curtis * Utility B Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy 199.5
409 Marion Crain * OpenB Wyndspell Spring Fling 199
404 Nancy Muller * OpenB My Dolly Molly Two Spots 199
418 Nancy Curtis * OpenB Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy 199
205 Kimberly Berkley Novice B Bolser Zuko You're The One 198.5
305 Lisa Truttmann Open A Norwood's Do The Squish 198.5
415 Marion Crain Open B Norwood Irresistible 198.5
420 Roy Mashaney Open B T-Pines Rollin' Thunder 198.5
423 Patricia Schneiderjohn Utility B Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa 198
421 Lynn Bauer Open B Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You 197.5
416 Lynn Bauer Utility B Twincreek's Treasure Hunter 197.5
412 Avery Adams Open B Wyndspell Fireworks 197
420 Roy Mashaney Utility B T-Pines Rollin' Thunder 197
419 Kim Berkley Open B Tanbark's Pounce ShowMe Abby 195.5
404 Nancy Muller * Utility B My Dolly Molly Two Spots 195.5
403 Nancy Muller Open B Wingssong Moves Like Jagger 195
402 Nancy Muller Open B Uneke's Remember Selena 194.5
423 Patricia Schneiderjohn Open B Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa 194
411 Jan Thompson Utility B Wildfire's Bewitched 194
421 Lynn Bauer Utility B Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You 194
206 Lisa Kronsberg Novice B Magjak's Order of the Phoenix 190.5
422 Mary Nee Open B Tealcrest's Spring Into Action 188.5

406 Christine Carter Utility B Southcross Double Feature 185.5



High Combined

Sunday

# Score # Score Total
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy * OpenB 418 199.0 Utllity B 418 199.5 398.5
Twincreek's Treasure Hunter OpenB 416 199.5 Utility B 416 197.5 397.0
T-Pines Rollin' Thunder OpenB 420 198.5 Utility B 420 197.0 395.5
My Dolly Molly Two Spots *  OpenB 404 199.0 Utility B 404 1955 3945
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa OpenB 423 194.0 Utility B 423 198.0 392.0
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You OpenB 421 197.5 Utility B 421 194.0 3915



Entered: 3

Armband Score

205 198.5
206 190.5
201 ABS

Scores by Class
Sunday - Trial 2

Novice B
Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Place Dog
1 Bolser Zuko You're The One
2 Magjak's Order of the Phoenix

Obsession's Big Blue Star SL

Owner
Kimberly Berkley
Lisa Kronsberg
Jackie Nicholas



Entered: 9

Armband

305
301
303
306
307
310
302
309
311

Score
198.5
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Shown:

Place
1

6

Scores by Class

Sunday - Trial 2

Open A
Qualified: 1

Dog
Norwood's Do The Squish
Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor
Pogo S Porter
FCR Go Find Em
Utica Von Der Tetiaroa
Melrae's Trouble On The Line
Winbucks No Time For Losers
Malibu X1V
Ronon Dex of Scenic Ridge

Owner

Lisa Truttmann

Deann Hanna

Wendy Porter

Brad Dede

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Theresa Welker
Charles Harrison
Emily Scott

Mary Wandless



Entered: 18
Armband  Score
416 199.5
409 199.0 ++
404 199.0+
418 199.0
415 198.5
420 198.5
421 197.5
412 197.0
419 195.5
403 195.0
402 194.5
423 194.0
422 188.5
406 NQ
411 NQ
413 NQ
417 NQ
410 ABS

oM

Pts
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
12

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

17

Scores by Class

Sunday - Trial 2

Open B

Qualified: 13

OTCH

Pts

6

PR R RPRRERREN

Dog
Twincreek's Treasure Hunter
Wyndspell Spring Fling
My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy
Norwood Irresistible
T-Pines Rollin' Thunder
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Wyndspell Fireworks
Tanbark's Pounce ShowMe Abby
Wingssong Moves Like Jagger
Uneke's Remember Selena
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa
Tealcrest's Spring Into Action
Southcross Double Feature
Wildfire's Bewitched
Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard
Darn Far's Secret Code
Wildfire Keep It Spicy

Owner

Lynn Bauer
Marion Crain
Nancy Muller
Nancy Curtis
Marion Crain
Roy Mashaney
Lynn Bauer
Avery Adams
Colette Weishaar
Nancy Muller
Nancy Muller
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Mary Nee
Christine Carter
Jan Thompson
David Frasca
Sally McLees
Mary Ruth



Entered:

Armband
502
504
505

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

Scores by Class
Sunday - Trial 2

Utility A

Shown: 3 Qualified: 0

Place Dog
Wicklow Wicked Good
Solo-K's Hell'on Heels
Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry

Owner

Lisa Kronsberg
Kimberlee Cook
Debbie Baker



Entered: 17
Armband  Score
418 199.5
423 198.0
416 197.5
420 197.0
404 195.5
411 194.0
421 194.0
406 185.5
403 NQ
409 NQ
410 NQ
412 NQ
413 NQ
414 NQ
415 NQ
417 NQ
422 NQ

oM

Pts
15
15
15
15
12

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

17

Scores by Class

Sunday - Trial 2

Utility B

Qualified: 8

OTCH

Pts

17

= N O

Dog
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa
Twincreek's Treasure Hunter
T-Pines Rollin' Thunder
My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Wildfire's Bewitched
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Southcross Double Feature
Wingssong Moves Like Jagger
Wyndspell Spring Fling
Wildfire Keep It Spicy
Wyndspell Fireworks
Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard
Wildfire Formal Attire
Norwood Irresistible
Darn Far's Secret Code
Tealcrest's Spring Into Action

Owner

Nancy Curtis
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Lynn Bauer
Roy Mashaney
Nancy Muller
Jan Thompson
Lynn Bauer
Christine Carter
Nancy Muller
Marion Crain
Mary Ruth
Avery Adams
David Frasca
Ann Alves
Marion Crain
Sally McLees
Mary Nee



Entered:

Armband
408
405
407

Score
186.5

NQ
ABS

Shown:
POC
pts Place
1

Scores by Class
Sunday - Trial 2

Preferred Open
2 Qualified: 1

Dog
Solachi Att'a My Price Range
Ronon Dex of Scenic Ridge
Newahause Triple Crown Bel

Owner
Sally McLees
Mary Wandless
Tom Thornburg



Entered: 2

Armband

602
603

Score

198.0
192.0

Shown:

Place

1
2

2

Scores by Class

Sunday - Trial 2
Beginner Novice A

Qualified: 2

Dog
Jake From State Farm
A2M Norwood Rockets Red Glare

Owner

MarySue McKay
Renee Schnur



Entered: 5

Armband

651
654
653
656
655

Score

199.0
195.0
185.0
wD
ABS

Shown:

Place

3

Scores by Class

Sunday - Trial 2

Beginner Novice B
Qualified: 3

Dog
T-Boldt's Solo-K's Roadhouse Blues
Esmonds RCMP
Beacon Charlemagne's Imperial Moment
Solo-K N T-Bodlt's High Society Page
Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero

Owner

Kimberlee Cook
Tom Arns

Elizabeth Schurwan
Kimberlee Cook
Theresa Boxdorfer
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